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CHEVROLET 7998389

DAF 1500449
FORD 5003237
FORD 5004384
FORD 5010669
FORD A770X9601AFA
FORD A780X9601MA
FORD AB820X9601RA
GMC 25041167
GMC 7998389
SAAB 831800

SAAB 8318008
SAAB 9318502
SAAB 931850

OEM Cross Reference

KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
BOSCH

BOSCH

TEHO

UFI

CROSLAND
TECNOCAR
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
CHAMP
COOPERS
KNECHT
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

LUCAS ELECTRICAL

Motorcraft
LAUTRETTE
SogefiPro
UNIPART
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAHLE FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
MFILTER

092AR
092AR
1457429900
1457429900
170
2794700
774
A244
A851
A21640
AF526
AG206
AG192
AR3661
C1577
C1577
CA3146
EDA474
EFA188
EL3544
FL6578
GFE2070
LK3338
LK3338
LX249
MA162
MAG6603
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